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2023-2024 Calendar of Events 
       All dates/events subject to change. 

 

                                     Office Hours: 8:30am to 1:00pm & 2:00pm to 4:00pm 

                                     School closes at 4:30pm for a monthly staff meeting the first Wednesday of each month. 

 
 

 DAY DATE EVENT 

August 

Tuesday August 1 School Open House/ Meet the Teachers (10am to 12pm) 

Wednesday August 2 First Day of School  

Wednesday August 9 Back to School Night (6:00pm-8:00pm) Location: St. Angela’s Merici Small Hall 

September 

Monday September 4 PRESCHOOL CLOSED: Labor Day 

Tuesday September 5 50/50 Fundraiser Kick-off 

Wednesday September 6 Monthly Staff Meeting: School Closes at 4:30pm 

Thursday September 7 Grandparents/Special Person Day (9am-10am) Location: In the classroom 

Wednesday September 13 Parenting Workshop (ZOOM Meeting 6:00pm to 8:00pm) COST: $20.00 

Thursday September 14 Gymnastics Class- Sea Turtle/ Sea Otter (Optional- Cost is $13) 

Wednesday September 20 MaryLee Music Teacher Visit 

Monday September 18 NO SCHOOL: Professional Development Day 

Thursday September 21 Gymnastics Class- Seahorse/ Dolphin (Optional- Cost is $13)  

Wednesday September 27 • Coffee Break (8:30am-9:30am) 

         Hosts: Sea Turtle Classroom 

         Location: Downstairs Playground/ Outside the Office  

• Dine Out Fundraiser: Mountain Mikes’s (11am-9pm) 

1116 Forest Ave. Suite B, Pacific Grove CA 93950 

October 

Wednesday October 4 Monthly Staff Meeting: School Closes at 4:30pm 

Monday October 9 PRESCHOOL CLOSED: Indigenous Peoples Day 

Thursday October 12 Gymnastics Class- Sea Turtle/ Sea Otter (Optional- Cost is $13) 

Tuesday October 17 CAL Fire Visit (9:30am-10:30am) 

Wednesday October 18 • MaryLee Music Teacher Visit 

• Parenting Workshop (ZOOM Meeting 6:00 to 8:00pm) COST: $20.00 

Thursday October 19 Gymnastics Class- Seahorse/ Dolphin (Optional- Cost is $13) 

Wednesday October 25 • Coffee Break (8:30am-9:30am) 

         Hosts: Sea Otter Classroom 

         Location: Downstairs Playground/ Outside the Office  

• Dine Out Fundraiser: Taste of India (11am-2:30pm & 5:00-9:30pm) 

1180-A Forest Ave., Pacific Grove CA 93950 

Thursday October 26 Picture Day 

Monday October 30 50/50 Fundraiser Closes 

Monday-Monday October 30-November 20 FALL OPEN ENROLLMENT 

Tuesday October 31 • 50/50 Fundraiser Drawing 

• Children’s Halloween Costume Parade (9:15am-10:00am) 

• Children’s Halloween Luncheon (STUDENT ONLY EVENT) 

November 

Wednesday  November 1 Monthly Staff Meeting: School Closes at 4:30pm 

Friday November 3 PRESCHOOL CLOSED: Parent-Teacher Conferences  

Thursday November 9 Gymnastics Class- Sea Turtle/ Sea Otter (Optional- Cost is $13) 

Friday November 10 PRESCHOOL CLOSED: Veterans Day 

Tuesday November 14 Storytime Visit w/ Linda 

Wednesday November 15 MaryLee Music Teacher Visit 

Thursday November 16 Gymnastics Class- Seahorse/ Dolphin (Optional- Cost is $13) 

Monday November 20 FALL OPEN ENROLLMENT CLOSES 

Tuesday November 21 Thanksgiving Family Event (9:15-10:15am) Location: In the classroom 

Wednesday through Friday November 22-24 PRESCHOOL CLOSED: Thanksgiving Holiday Break 

Tuesday November 28 SPCA Animal Visit (10:00am-11:00am) 

Wednesday November 29 • Coffee Break (8:30am-9:30am) 

         Hosts: Seahorse Classroom 

         Location: Downstairs Playground/ Outside the Office  

• Dine Out Fundraiser: Panda Express (10am to 8pm) 

570 Munrus Avenue, Monterey CA 93940 

 

December 

Wednesday December 6 Monthly Staff Meeting: School Closes at 4:30pm 

Thursday December 7 Storytime Visit w/ Linda 

Thursday December 14 • Children’s Christmas Performance (9:30-10:30am) 

Location: In the classroom 

• Bake Sale (8:30 to 10:30am) 
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MONTH DAY DATE EVENT 

December 

(Continued) 

Wednesday  December 20 • Dine Out Fundraiser: Chipotle Mexican Grill (4-8pm) 

500 Del Monte Center Suite 30, Monterey CA 93940 

• MaryLee Music Teacher Visit 

Thursday December 21 Children’s Christmas Luncheon (STUDENTS ONLY) 

Friday December 22 Last Day Before Winter Break (School Closes at 1:00pm) 

Monday through Friday December 25-January 5 PRESCHOOL CLOSED: Winter Break 

January 

Wednesday January 10 Monthly Staff Meeting: School Closes at 4:30pm 

Monday January 15 PRESCHOOL CLOSED: Martin Luther King Day 

Wednesday January 17 • MaryLee Music Teacher Visit 

• Parenting Workshop (ZOOM Meeting 6:00pm to 8:00pm) COST: $20.00 

Thursday January 18 Gymnastics Class- Sea Turtle/ Sea Otter (Optional- Cost is $13) 

Thursday January 25 Gymnastics Class- Seahorse/ Dolphin (Optional- Cost is $13) 

Sunday through Saturday January 28- February 3 Catholic Schools Week (Theme Days- TBD) 

Wednesday January 31 • Coffee Break (8:30am-9:30am) 

         Hosts: Dolphin 

         Location: Downstairs Playground/ Outside the Office  

• Dine Out Fundraiser: Pizza My Heart (4:00pm to 9:00pm) 

660 Del Monte Center, Monterey, CA 93940 

February 

Wednesday February 7 Monthly Staff Meeting: School Closes at 4:30pm 

Monday-Thursday February 12-15 Silent Auction Fundraiser Kick-off 

Wednesday February 14 • Ash Wednesday & Blessing from Father Peter (9:00am-9:30am)  

Location: Preschool Lower Playground 

• Valentine’s Day Celebration (STUDENT ONLY EVENT) 

Thursday February 15 • Silent Auction Fundraiser Closes- Winner Announced  

• Gymnastics Class- Sea Turtle/ Sea Otter (Optional- Cost is $13) 

Friday through Monday February 16-19 PRESCHOOL CLOSED: President’s Holiday Break 

Wednesday February 21 • MaryLee Music Teacher Visit 

• Parenting Workshop (ZOOM Meeting 6:00pm to 8:00pm) COST: $20.00 

Thursday February 22 Gymnastics Class- Seahorse/ Dolphin (Optional- Cost is $13) 

Wednesday February 28 • Coffee Break (8:30am-9:30am) 

         Hosts: Sea Turtle 

Location: Downstairs Playground/ Outside the Office 

• Dine Out Fundraiser: Rock N Roll Donut Bar (9am to 6pm) 

685 Cannery Row Suite 101, Monterey, CA 93940 

March 

Friday March 1 NO SCHOOL: Professional Development Day 

Wednesday March 6 Monthly Staff Meeting: School Closes at 4:30pm 

Wednesday March 13 Parenting Workshop (ZOOM Meeting 6:00pm to 8:00pm) COST: $20.00 

Thursday March 14 St. Patrick’s Day Celebration (STUDENT ONLY EVENT) 

Wednesday March 20 MaryLee Music Teacher Visit 

Thursday March 21 Gymnastics Class- Sea Turtle/ Sea Otter (Optional- Cost is $13) 

Wednesday March 27 • Coffee Break (8:30am-9:30am) 

         Hosts: Sea Otter 

         Location: Downstairs Playground/ Outside the Office  

• Dine Out Fundraiser: Islands (4:00pm to 9:00pm) 

300 Del Monte Center, Monterey, CA 93940 

Thursday March 28 • Easter Egg Hunt (STUDENT ONLY EVENT) 

• Gymnastics Class- Seahorse/ Dolphin (Optional- Cost is $13) 

April 

Wednesday April 3 Monthly Staff Meeting: School Closes at 4:30pm  
Monday to Friday April 8-12 PRESCHOOL CLOSED: Spring Break 

Wednesday April 17 • MaryLee Music Teacher Visit 

• Parenting Workshop (ZOOM Meeting 6:00pm to 8:00pm) COST: $20.00 

Monday through Friday April 15-19 Celebrating Week of the Young Child  

Thursday April 18 Gymnastics Class- Sea Turtle/ Sea Otter (Optional- Cost is $13) 

Wednesday April 24 • Coffee Break (8:30am-9:30am) 

         Hosts: Seahorse 

Location: Downstairs Playground/ Outside the Office 

• Dine Out Fundraiser- TBD 

Thursday April 25 Gymnastics Class- Seahorse/ Dolphin (Optional- Cost is $13) 

May 

Wednesday May 1 Monthly Staff Meeting: School Closes at 4:30pm 

Monday through Friday May 6-10 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Thursday May 9 Mother’s Day Celebration (9:15am to 10:15am) 

Thursday May 16 • Gymnastics Class- Sea Turtle/ Sea Otter (Optional- Cost is $13) 

• Spring Open House (5:30pm-6:30pm) 

Wednesday May 22 • Coffee Break (8:30am-9:30am) 

         Hosts: Dolphin 

         Location: Downstairs Playground/ Outside the Office  

• Dine Out Fundraiser- TBD 

Thursday May 23 Gymnastics Class- Seahorse/ Dolphin (Optional- Cost is $13) 

Monday May 27 PRESCHOOL CLOSED: Memorial Day 

Thursday May 30 • Last day of Preschool:  Dismissal at 1:00pm 

• Farewell Celebration 12:30 to 1:00pm Sea Turtle/ Sea Otter/ Seahorse 

Location: In the classroom 

• Dolphin Classroom Graduation- Location: Preschool Upper Playground 

 


